RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 3
Neuchétel, 4.5.2024

Epreuve 58
04.05.2024 - 9:25

Filles, 200m Libre

10 ans

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2022

Rang AN
1. FAVRE Elynn 14
2. BAECHLER Mélissa 14
3. BURKI Camille 14
4. FERREIRA Eva 14
5. DO ROSARIO Zoé Anaisstl4
6. BORGEAUD Audrey 14
7. SCHIFFMANN Mélissa 14
8. PEGUIRON Clémence 14

réd.10% PERRENOUD Sophie 14

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Red-Fish Neuchatel
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Red-Fish Neuchatel

204 - Départ avant le signal de départ (Temps: 10:16)

Temps

2:56.44
3:21.07
3:34.55
3:35.91
3:49.64
4:17.28
4:21.87
4:28.74
3:51.68

Pts

244
165
135
133
110
78
74
69
97

50m

40.49
47.23
48.38
49.05
52.92
56.54
56.04
59.59
52.74

100m

46.70
52.66
57.55
57.51
1:01.74
1:08.68
1:08.45
1:10.62
1:01.58

150m

47.45
51.88
57.44
54.94
58.59
1:07.79
1:11.79
1:11.96
1:00.85

200m

41.80
49.30
51.18
54.41
56.39
1:04.27
1:05.59
1:06.57
56.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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